Name:

< Spelling Words

List D-22: Homophones

Write each spelling word two times.

1. horse

2. hoarse

3. close

4. clothes

5. cou
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6. codl

7. chili
8. chilly
9. beat
10. beet
11. 1
12. aisle
13. cents
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

sense

seller

cellar

eight

atfe

ne

kné
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fomorrow

morning

nature

disgust

discussed

(fTrom unir U-20)
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